Uneek

GR21 Eco Sweatshirt

oo} @ 89
Specification

e Super Soft Luxurious Feel Fabric

e 50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton 20% Organic Cotton (Charcoal - 55% Recycled
Polyester 27% Recycled Cotton 18% Organic Cotton)

e Reactive Dyed

e Setin Sleeve

e Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort and Look

e Twin Needle Stitching at Neck, Shoulders, Armholes and Sleeves

e Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt and Neck

Colours

Bottle Black Charcoal Many Fed
Green

Foyal

Sizes

®3 S ] L "L

ZrL XL dxL Skl Bl

SIZE CHART

Chest to fit (Inch) 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 50-52 52-54 54-56 58-60

Chest to fit (cm) 91-96 96-101 101-107 107-112 112-117 117-122 122-132 132-137 137 - 142 147 - 152

Austria, Switzerland, German, 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62
Netherlands, Sweden

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52 52-54 54-56

GR21 Classic Sweatshirt garment S XXL 3XL 4XL
Measurements
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" 19.5 20.5 22 235 25 26 28 30 32 34
BELOW ARMHOLE)
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON 25 27 28 29 30 30 31 32 33 34
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end 225 23 235 245 25 26 27 27 275 28

of sleeve included rib)

GR21 Classic Sweatshirt garment XS S M L XL
Measurements

4X S5XL 6XL

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm 49.5 52 56 60 63.5 66 7 76 81 86

Pl AVAL AP AL IAL Y



DELUVV ARIVIFIULE)

LENGTH (NECK POINT ON 63.5 68.5
SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end 57 58.5
of sleeve included rib)

71

60

73.5

62

76

63.5

76

66

79

68.5

81

68.5

84

70

86

Il



	GR21 Eco Sweatshirt
	Specification
	Colours
	Sizes

	SIZE CHART

