# uneek



International conversion

### **GR21 Eco Sweatshirt**









#### Specification

- Super Soft Luxurious Feel Fabric
- 50% Recycled Polyester 30% Recycled Cotton 20% Organic Cotton (Charcoal 55% Recycled Polyester 27% Recycled Cotton 18% Organic Cotton)
- Reactive Dyed
- Set in Sleeve
- Brushed Effect for Superior Comfort and Look
- Twin Needle Stitching at Neck, Shoulders, Armholes and Sleeves
- Lycra Ribbed Cuffs, Welt and Neck

#### Colours



#### Sizes

XS	S	М	L	XL
2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL

## SIZE CHART

Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4×L	5XL	6XL
Chest to fit (Inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54	54-56	58-60
Chest to fit (cm)	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132	132 - 137	137 - 142	147 - 152

Austria, Switzerland, German,	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	
Notherlands Sweden								

Austria, Switzerland, German, Netherlands, Sweden	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52	52-54	54-56

	INCH									
GR21 Classic Sweatshirt garment Measurements	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	19.5	20.5	22	23.5	25	26	28	30	32	34
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	25	27	28	29	30	30	31	32	33	34
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	22.5	23	23.5	24.5	25	26	27	27	27.5	28

	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ
GR21 Classic Sweatshirt garment Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm	49.5	52	56	60	63.5	66	71	76	81	86

BELUVV AKIVINULE)										
LENGTH (NECK POINT ON SHOULDER TO HEM) FRONT	63.5	68.5	71	73.5	76	76	79	81	84	86
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	57	58.5	60	62	63.5	66	68.5	68.5	70	71